
LOT 2 KIMBERLY OAKS S/D

WD 1039-1867, QC 1046-2103, WD 1

BUFORD KEVIN
156 SW KIMBERLY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03026-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 1.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

289,728
2,340
35,000

327,068
0

327,068
HX HB 51,411

275,657
327,068
292,068

35,000

1555/876 11/25/2025 WD Q I 01 422,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV JOANN T

BUFORD KEVIN

1485/2774 2/25/2023 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMIEL TIMOTHY

LEV JOANN T
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000049257 New Residential C 285,000 02/21/2024

2026HX Base Yr

156 SW KIMBERLY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,183 118.5030 132.72 289,728 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1819

BAS 1,819 100 2026 1,819 241,418

FGR 546 55 2026 300 39,816

FOP 87 30 2026 26 3,451

FOP 128 30 2026 38 5,043

2,580 2,183 289,728

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-20] W26 S8 W29 S29 E15 N3 E5 S3 E12 N1
E26 N18 W3 N18 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-13,16] E26 S21 W26 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-32,-20] E16 S8 W16 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-13,17] W12 N3 W5 S3 W1 S4 E18 N4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,340

2,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


